
Chocolate and Orange Baked Cheese Cake with Orange Syrup £6.95

Cambridge Burnt Cream with Lavender Shortbread £6.95 

Bakewell Tart thick Vanilla Cream and Berry Sauce £5.95

Eve’s Pudding with Thick Custard £4.95

Daily Selection of British Artisan Cheeses with Oat Cakes and Chutney £7.95

Dessert Menu

Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Whisky

Dalmore Highland Malt 12 Year Old

Highland Park Highland Malt 12 Year Old Orkney

Oban Highland Malt 14 Year Old

Talisker Highland Malt 10 Year Old - Highland Skye

Balvenie Double Wood Speyside Malt 12 Year Old

Glenfiddich Speyside Malt 12 Year Old

Ardbeg Islay Malt 10 Year Old

Lagavulin Islay Malt 16 Year Old

Laphroaig Islay Malt 10 Year Old

Auchentoshan Three Wood Lowland Malt

£4.20

£6.50

£5.65

£4.80

£6.30

£5.65

£4.95

£4.00

£5.75

£7.25

£4.95




