

## Dessert Menu



Chocolate and Orange Baked Cheese Cake with Orange Syrup £6.95

Cambridge Burnt Cream with Lavender Shortbread £6.95

Bakewell Tart thick Vanilla Cream and Berry Sauce £5.95

Eve's Pudding with Thick Custard £4.95

Daily Selection of British Artisan Cheeses with Oat Cakes and Chutney £7.95



## Whiskey

,		
	Auchentoshan Three Wood Lowland Malt	£6.50
	Laphroaig Islay Malt 10 Year Old	£4.95
	Lagavulin Islay Malt 16 Year Old	£7.25
	Ardbeg Islay Malt 10 Year Old	£5.75
	Glenfiddich Speyside Malt 12 Year Old	£4.00
	Balvenie Double Wood Speyside Malt 12 Year Old	£4.95
	Talisker Highland Malt 10 Year Old - Highland Skye	£5.65
	Oban Highland Malt 14 Year Old	£6.30
	Highland Park Highland Malt 12 Year Old Orkney	£4.80
	Dalmore Highland Malt 12 Year Old	£5.65
	Johnnie Walker Black Whisky	£4.20